
OMI Points  (L1 Amateur)

Points Thru 4-25-22

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 193

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 144

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 117

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 61

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation In Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 60

Meghin Atkinson Presidential Asset Meghin Meghin & Meghin 41

Kimberly Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kimberly A Riviello 35

Erin Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 29

Robin Hobdy Aloquence Robin Hobdy 23

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 6

0

Hunter Under Saddle

Jessica E Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 75

Jamie L Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori 44

0

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 35

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 3

0

Equitation

Meghin Atkinson Presidential Asset Meghin Meghin & Meghin 67

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 64

Jessica Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 60

Kimberly Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kimberly A Riviello 49

Jamie L Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori 43

0

W/T Equitation

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 20

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 3

0

Western Pleasure

Jennifer D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 129

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Jamie L Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori 120

Jessica Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 74

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown 56

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 52

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 43

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation In Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 40

Heather Semler Clutchh Heather Semler 33

Loralea Allen Reinvest In Doubles Loralea Allen 28

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 14

0

W/T Western Pleasure

Katrina McClain Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 89

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 74

Sally Bevier DT Eaze On In Sally Bevier 72

Melissa Noble Certainly Lazy Melissa Noble 52

Emily Toth So Suggestive Emily Toth 37

Sheila Shortz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 35

Beth Bazzle Gotham City Ride Beth Bazzle 27

Kerri Burke No Doubt Im Stylish Kerri Burke 20

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 19

Marcie Williams I Only Gotta Lope Marcie Williams 19

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 5

0

Horsemanship

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 227

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 185

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 134

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 87

Tammy S Braden KM Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 87

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 59

Meghin Atkinson Presidential Asset Meghin Meghin & Meghin 26

Lori Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers 22

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 17

0

W/T Horsemanship

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 89

Katrina McClain Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 50



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Sally Bevier DT Eaze On In Sally Bevier 47

Emily Toth So Suggestive Emily Toth 36

Sheila Shortz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 34

Cara Womack Howboutanotherstory Cara Womack 34

Brandi Ann Lupton Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 30

Marcie Williams I Only Gotta Lope Marcie Williams 19

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 13

0

Trail

Bailey N Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 156

Brianne Urwin Carageous Brianne Urwin 121

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeuameanit Lauren N Brown 112

Kimberly A Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kimberly A Riviello 90

Amanda Moore Movin ON Up Amanda Moore 83

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 60

Tina R Kern Time To Flatline Tina R Kern 35

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 32

0

W/T Trail

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson 85

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 68

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 64

Sheila Shotz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 53

Loralea Allen Reinvest In Doubles Loralea Allen 48

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 48

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 33

Jamie Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie Migliori 28

0

Western Riding

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 6

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 3

0


